
SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SCHOOL PHONE HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL
Bellwood-Antis High School Charles Burch (814) 742.2271 (814) 381.4457 (814)381.4457 cnb@blwd.k12.pa.us

400 Martin Street 742.2276

Bellwood, PA  16617 John Garritano (814) 944.5706 (814) 935.3925 jtg@blwd.k12.pa.us

   gman212@atlanticbb.net

Claysburg-Kimmel High School Brian Helsel (814) 239.0318 (814) 693.9823 (814)935.8226 bhelsel@cksdbulldogs.com

RR 1, Box 522

Claysburg, PA  16625 Paula Ickes pickes@cksdbulldogs.com

Curwensville Area High School Allen Leigey (814) 236-1100 (814) 761 - 0686 aleigey@curwensville.org

650 Beech Street

Curwensville, PA 16833

Everett Area High School Chris McCahan (814) 652-9114 ext. 1315 (814) 386.8997 cmmccahan@everettasd.org

1 Renaissance Circle

Everett, PA  15537

Fannett-Metal High School Greg Best (717) 349.3016 (717) 349.7376 (717) 496.7825 bestg@fmtigers.org

14823 Path Valley Road

Willow Hill, PA  17271

Forbes Road High School Heidi O'Neal (814) 685.3866 ext. 1125 (814) 215-4104 honeal@frsd.info

159 Red Bird Drive

Waterfall, PA  16689

Glendale High School John Matchock (814) 687.5048 (814) 672.3167 (814) 569.6677 jmatchock@gsd1.org

1466 Beaver Valley Road

Flinton, PA  16640

Juniata Valley High School Wes Lyons (814) 669.4401 ext. 4565  (724) 840.9925 wlyons@jvsd.org

7775 Juniata Valley Pike

Alexandria, PA  16611 athleticdirector@jvsd.org

McConnellsburg High School Ken Welsh (717) 485.7034  (717) 860.0866 kwelsh@cfsd.info

151 East Cherry Street

McConnellsburg, PA  17233

Mount Union High School Bob Wydock (814) 542.2518 x 134 (570) 847-7084 bwydock@muasd.org
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706 North Shaver Street Joe Komir (814) 542.2595 x 333 (814) 599-6299 jkomir@muasd.org

Mount Union, PA  17066

SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SCHOOL PHONE HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL
Moshannon Valley High School Tom Webb (814) 378.7616 (814) 571.9550 twebb@movalley.org

4934 Green Acre Road

Houtzdale, PA  16651

Northern Bedford High School Jeff Batzel (814) 766.4752 (814) 390-6010 (814) 414.6649 jeffbatzel@hotmail.com

152 NBC Drive jbatzel@nbcsd.org

Loysburg, PA 16659

Southern Fulton High School Kent Hendershot (717) 294.6577 (240) 675.9528 khendershot@sfsd.k12.pa.us

13083 Buck Valley Road *Use Cell*

Warfordsburg, PA  17267

Southern Huntingdon County HS Tracy Cornelius (814) 447.5529 ext. 2217 (814) 447-5437 (717) 360-8617 blindref50@hotmail.com

10339 Pogue Road

Three Springs, PA  17264

Tussey Mountain High School Matt McCahan (814) 635-2975  x 1181 (814) 207.0542 (814) 207.0542 mmccahan@tmsd.net

199 Front Street

Saxton, PA  16678

West Branch High School David L. Williamson (814) 345.5615 ext. 1006 (814) 342.2124 (814) 592.6307 dwilliamson@westbranch.org

444 Allport Cutoff Home Cell

Morrisdale, PA  16858 (814)577-5520

School Cell

Williamsburg High School Robert Hearn (814) 832.2125 (814) 832.2042 (814)931.8092 rhearn@williamsburg.k12.pa.us

West Third Street Home Cell

Williamsburg, PA  16693 rhearn7261@aol.com
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